
Kostrzyn Nad Odra

Bogdaniec

Deszczno

Klodawa

Lubiszyn

Santok

Witnica

Bledzew

Miêdzyrzecz

Przytoczna

Pszczew

Skwierzyna

Trzciel

Cybinka

Gorzyca

Osno Lubuskie

Rzepin

Slubice

Dobiegniew

Drezdenko

Stare Kurowo

Strzelce Krajeñskie

Zwierzyn

Krzeszyce

LubniewiceSlonsk

Sulêcin

Torzym

Gorzow Wielkopolski

Gorzowski

Krosnienski

Miedzyrzecki

Slubicki

Strzelecko-Drezdenecki

Sulecinski

Swiebodzinski

Zielonogorski

Gorzow Wielkopolski

Czarnkowsko-Trzcianecki

Grodziski

Koscianski

Miedzychodzki

Nowotomyski

Poznanski

Szamotulski

Wolsztynski

Choszczenski

Gryfinski

Mysliborski

Pyrzycki
Walecki

5
0

5

53
7

5
4
0

253

2
8
6

365

373

429

484

101

105

111

115

1
1
7

11
8

124

135

1
3
5

137

1
4
0

140141

1
42

144

156
1
5
8

159

159

159

1
8

5

1
8
6

1
8
9234

59

66

72

7
2

74
78

78

80

84

85

91

9
2

94

96

1
0
0

1
1

1
1

15

1
5

1
6

21

2
2

23

30
35

36

37

40

42

4
5

47

50


